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CCAA Championship Meet 2003 - 7/4/2003

LCISD Natatorium
Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:20.06 * Clute7/1997
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.33Wharton-ST
1) Norrell, Kaitlyn 8 2) Kieler, Amber 8
3) Harper, Hannah 8 4) Cline, Madison 8

48.99 41.34
A2 1:36.54R&R

1) Croman, Cecelia 6 2) O'Hearn, Rebecca 8
3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 7 4) Przybilla, Hannah 7

53.56 42.98
A3 1:38.12Bay City

1) Karlman, Katie 8 2) Kacko, Sierra 7
3) Walter, Shannon 8 4) Skinner, Haley 8

52.58 45.54
A4 1:42.08Lake Jackson

1) LaMont, Rosie 8 2) Goff, Haley 8
3) Jasper, Natalie 8 4) Weeks, Ariana 8

58.15 43.93
A5 1:55.40Alvin

1) Smith, Savannah 8 2) Alderman, Lauren 8
3) Howell, Haley 8 4) Browne, Kayla 8

57.96 57.44
A6 2:00.03El Campo

1) Rindahl, Normandy 7 2) Stovall, Megan 8
3) Nielsen, Cayla 7 4) Anderson, Audrey 6

1:06.31 53.72
A--- DQEagle Lake

1) Stancik, Madisyn 5 2) Perez, Keslie 8
3) Contreras, Megan 8 4) Janow, Kaylee 7

1:28.93 1:03.99
 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:18.36 * R&R Aquatics7/1995
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.86Lake Jackson
1) Shafi, Haris 8 2) De Groot, Max 8
3) White, Joey 7 4) Bergen, Brent 8

53.67 45.19
A2 1:40.50Alvin

1) Comeaux, Nathan 8 2) May, Donovan 8
3) O'Sullivan, Timmy 7 4) Fato, Sammy 7

52.36 48.14
A--- DQEl Campo

1) Goerig, David 8 2) Fiala, Jeff 8
3) Nielsen, Chris 8 4) Buzek, Jake 6

57.31 47.35

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:07.62 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003
C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:07.62*R&R

1) Zamora, Courtney 10 2) Pitts, Liana 10
3) Cutbirth, Hannah 10 4) Smith, Skylar 10

37.33 30.29
A2 1:17.58Lake Jackson

1) Obrien, Katelin Chere 10 2) Creveling, Hayley 9
3) Pham, Jessica 10 4) De Valcourt, Audrey 10

45.33 32.25
A3 1:18.80West Brazos

1) Crutcher, Danielle 10 2) Hanson, Briana R 10
3) Minks, Taylor 9 4) Buede, Adelle J 10

45.48 33.32
A4 1:23.35Wharton-ST

1) Sanchez, Jennifer 10 2) Long, Erin 9
3) Kacal, Kaleigh 9 4) Roades, Lizzie 9

46.21 37.14
A5 1:24.06Bay City

1) Law, Regan 10 2) Ross, Jordan 10
3) Mayer, Amber 10 4) Salidivar, Laura 10

47.29 36.77
A6 1:24.53El Campo

1) Saucedo, Janae 9 2) Fiala, Rebecca 10
3) Kallina, Kayli 10 4) O'Briant, Hailey 10

48.38 36.15
A7 1:33.19Alvin

1) Clifton, Kayla 10 2) Engstrand, Hailey 10
3) Ortiz, Hanna 10 4) Branhan, Sabbrina 10

49.26 43.93
A8 1:43.86Eagle Lake

1) Nava, Blythe 10 2) Young, Allyssa 9
3) Vandermark, Paige 10 4) Tristan, Amber 10

48.42 55.44
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:09.01 * Bay City7/1995
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.62Lake Jackson
1) Webster, Garrett 9 2) Clothier, Wesley 10
3) Adam, George 10 4) Armstrong, Cody 10

41.29 35.33
A2 1:21.56Wharton-ST

1) Zahn, Matthew 10 2) Murphy, David 10
3) Flynn, Devyn 9 4) Ogdee, Alec 9

43.50 38.06
A3 1:39.82West Brazos

1) Sturgis, James G 10 2) Coulter, Kevin Michael 10
3) King, Garrett G 9 4) Dunham, Tommy L 9

56.49 43.33
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(Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A4 1:43.71Eagle Lake

1) Roque, Alex 10 2) Tristan, Jonathan 10
3) Alvarado, Taylor 10 4) Kucherka, Lance 10

54.20 49.51
A5 1:46.73R&R

1) Sketoe, Cody 9 2) Gale, Zachary 10
3) Gale, Cody 10 4) Rodriguez, Stephen 10

1:04.87 41.86
A--- DQEl Campo

1) Jurica, Josh 9 2) Pool, Kyle 9
3) Yackel, Derek 9 4) Lezak, Reid 9

48.81 38.80
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:11.02 * Alvin7/2001
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.51Alvin
1) Follmar, Lane 11 2) Leslie, Katie 12
3) Butler, Allison 12 4) Jones, Taylor 11

A2 2:21.95Lake Jackson
1) Paul, Linda 12 2) Pham, Kathleen 12
3) Williams, Kaitlynn 11 4) Williams, Alissa 11

34.24 39.60 36.49 31.62
A3 2:24.20R&R

1) Swinney, Kassidy 12 2) Spano, Kylie 12
3) Martin, Kelly 12 4) Gale, Marissa 12

38.59 41.60 33.81 30.20
A4 2:40.82Wharton-ST

1) Billings, Amanda 11 2) Harper, Sarah 11
3) Lesak, Magen 11 4) Petrosky, Dollie 11

A5 3:04.38West Brazos
1) Hernandez, Angel L 12 2) Coulter, Casey 11
3) Lamson, Rachel E 11 4) Gillin, Sydnie 11

45.57 47.17 49.70 41.94
A--- DQEl Campo

1) McClure, Randi 12 2) King, Kaycie 12
3) Rappold, Laura 12 4) Bard, Meredith 11

38.64 47.92 47.22 34.44
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:15.07 * Wharton7/1999
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.68R&R
1) Kirkham, Trey 12 2) Paresa, Vincent 12
3) Arnold, Jason 12 4) Tomas, Luke 11

40.17 39.50 38.61 28.40
A2 2:28.74Bay City

1) Davis, Blake A 11 2) Shindler, Will 11
3) Attaway, Tyler 11 4) Ross, Blaine 12

39.68 44.81 36.10 28.15

A3 2:32.86Lake Jackson
1) Crosley, Nicholas 12 2) Alborzi, Sean 11
3) Biesman, Aaron 12 4) Rose, Mitchell 11

36.49 45.02 39.42 31.93
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:03.43 * Alvin Aquatics Club7/6/2002
K Kelly, L Follmar, N Leslie, N Melenric

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:13.84Wharton-ST

1) Norrell, Jessica 14 2) Zahn, Blaire 13
3) Flynn, Shea 13 4) Milberger, Michelle 13

34.52 37.65 32.00 29.67
A2 2:19.30Lake Jackson

1) Hearn, Meredith 13 2) Rose, Brittany 13
3) Skelton, Brittni 13 4) Chamberlain, Sharla 14

35.42 39.87 34.57 29.44
A3 2:19.76Alvin

1) Yauger, Meghan 13 2) Thibodaux, Jocelyn 13
3) May, Maggie 13 4) Devillez, Betsy 13

37.64 35.49 36.13 30.50
A4 2:27.27El Campo

1) Gangl, Kaylan 13 2) Fiala, Stephanie 14
3) Fiala, Angela 13 4) Gangl, Kelsey 13

41.55 42.01 34.32 29.39
A5 2:33.70R&R

1) Cantu, Amanda 14 2) Tyler, Sarah 13
3) Louvier, Kimberly 13 4) Kacal, Lacey 14

44.08 40.14 36.53 32.95
 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:56.66 * R&R Aquatics7/1997
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.88R&R
1) Hughes, Justin 14 2) Willhelm, Caleb 14
3) Major, Aijan 13 4) Peacock, Alex 14

32.85 34.26 29.29 26.48
A2 2:23.16Bay City

1) Ferina, Chris 13 2) Espinoza, Kyle 13
3) Griffith, Andrew 14 4) Button, Leon 13

37.64 39.97 32.03 33.52
A3 2:33.31Alvin

1) Howell, Hollis 14 2) Branhan, Cody 13
3) Devillez, Matthew 13 4) Cunningham, Kyle 14

39.53 44.78 37.15 31.85
A--- DQLake Jackson

1) Webster, Graham 13 2) Crosley, Matthew 14
3) Normand, Christopher 14 4) Pham, Michael 13

32.43 33.35 29.47 26.72
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Event 9  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:59.47 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003
C PHILLIPS, J LOUVIER, J CUTBIRTH, A NEAL

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.47*R&R

1) Phillips, Courtney 16 2) Louvier, Jessica 16
3) Cutbirth, Jeni 17 4) Neal, Amanda 17

30.02 34.51 28.91 26.03
A2 2:11.90Lake Jackson

1) Paul, Laura 17 2) Salinas, Grace 17
3) Yoder, Katie 15 4) Marman, Hannah 15

32.71 37.03 31.44 30.72
 
Event 10  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:48.42 * Freeport7/2000
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.99Wharton-ST
1) Harbaugh, Aaron 17 2) Harrison, Watt 16
3) Erdelt, Erik 16 4) Avalos III, Arcadio 16

32.58 29.54 26.77 25.10
A2 2:01.79Lake Jackson

1) LaMont, Gilbert 16 2) Slingerland, David 17
3) Chamberlaiin, Mark 17 4) White, Benjamin 15

38.61 29.36 24.35 29.47
 
Event 10A  Boys 18-24 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:53.78 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003
G EBARB, K JONES, A Regetz, D Floyd

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:53.78*R&R

1) Ebarb, George 18 2) Jones, Kris 22
3) Regetz, Alan 19 4) Floyd, David 19

29.82 33.74 25.97 24.25
 
Event 11  Girls 25 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:21.92 * R&R7/1999
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.87R&R
1) Boone, Kay 62 2) Pitts, Carla 42
3) Schramme, Toni 41 4) Cutbirth, Dana 46

40.27 43.14 34.44 34.02
A2 2:32.27Lake Jackson

1) Alvarado, Susan 48 2) Biesman, Colette 42
3) Webster, Mary 44 4) Jasper, Marie 39

43.22 45.29 34.46 29.30
 
Event 12  Boys 25 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:59.05 * Lake Jackson Swim Team7/4/2003
C SHUSTER, J GRABLE, R Paul, M Lumsden

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.05*Lake Jackson

1) Shuster, Chris 28 2) Grable, Jay 33
3) Paul, Ronnie 44 4) Lumsden, Michael 53

27.71 33.59 28.69 29.06

A2 2:18.83West Brazos
1) Hanson, Brian R 43 2) Sturgis, Douglas J 40
3) Tucker, Randy W 52 4) Lamson, Doug E 51

30.27 42.79 31.16 34.61
A3 3:00.31R&R

1) Spano, Greg 38 2) Pitts, Greg 51
3) Long, Steve 48 4) Kuchenbecker, Mark 42

46.58 1:02.72 14.52 56.49
 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 34.87 * Lisa Paul7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST  81 39.44Harper, Hannah
R&R  82 41.57Croman, Carly
El Campo  83 43.40Stovall, Megan
Lake Jackson  84 43.70Weeks, Ariana
R&R  75 47.96Cook, Taylor
Wharton-ST  86 48.45Kieler, Amber
Bay City  77 49.75Kacko, Sierra
Freeport  88 49.93Patterson, Kasey
Lake Jackson  89 51.56Lester, Danyel
R&R  610 51.94Croman, Cecelia
R&R  711 52.68Hartensteiner, Ashley
Alvin  812 52.99Howell, Haley
West Brazos  813 54.39Barrett, Sarah E
Bay City  814 55.56Frankson, Mary Katherine
West Brazos  715 56.38Lackey, Lauralee
El Campo  716 58.48Rindahl, Normandy
Alvin  817 1:00.35Browne, Kayla
West Brazos  618 1:05.15McDonald, Kelsey T
Alvin  619 1:05.62Barskey, Lia
R&R  820 1:10.02Goglia, Courtney
Lake Jackson  621 1:19.92Deek, Sarah
El Campo  722 1:21.02Herrmann, Lauren

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 34.00 * B. Button7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 36.23Bergen, Brent
Eagle Lake  82 37.88Young, Logan
Texas City  73 39.42Conner, Fernando
Alvin  74 45.67Fato, Sammy
Alvin  85 50.10Comeaux, Nathan
El Campo  86 50.56Goerig, David
Alvin  77 51.65Sheffield, Logan
West Brazos  58 56.64Eddy, Tanner J
Alvin  89 57.16Easley, Justin
Freeport  610 1:00.39Manley, Shane S
El Campo  811 1:00.91Haas, Benjamine
Texas City  812 1:01.76Watson, Dylan
Lake Jackson  613 1:02.28Seagraves, Nicholas
Lake Jackson  714 1:04.64Fattig, Shaun
Alvin  815 1:07.76Hood, Joshua
Alvin  816 1:10.51May, Donovan
Alvin  717 1:11.39Gerber, Michael
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(Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R  518 1:36.14Cook, Travis
R&R  519 2:27.10Grosser, Sean

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 28.93 * Lisa Paul7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 31.23Zamora, Courtney
Freeport 102 31.31Martinez, Julie J
Lake Jackson 103 32.68De Valcourt, Audrey
West Brazos 104 36.36Buede, Adelle J
Wharton-ST 105 37.59Sanchez, Jennifer
R&R  96 38.65Noser, Kaitlin
R&R 107 38.69Paresa, Veronica
Lake Jackson  98 39.52Burkinshaw, Lisa
El Campo 109 39.73O'Briant, Hailey
Alvin 1010 39.90Ortiz, Hanna
West Brazos 1011 41.23Hailey, Rachael
El Campo 1012 41.32Fiala, Rebecca
Freeport 1013 41.89Davis, Jennifer
Texas City 1014 42.30William, Christina
Alvin 1015 42.63Clifton, Kayla
El Campo  916 42.76Quintero, Kirby
Lake Jackson 1017 43.37Naill, Katelynn
El Campo  918 43.83Saucedo, Janae
El Campo  919 43.90McClain, Morgan
West Brazos  920 44.26Lackey, Mariah
Freeport 1021 46.67Stieg, Amanda
Alvin 1022 46.86Kubeczka, Ashley
West Brazos  923 48.30Nelson, Caitlen
Lake Jackson  924 48.96Grey, Miranda
El Campo  925 49.08Hanson, Sara
West Brazos 1026 50.41Sayer-Poll, Sophie K
Wharton-ST  927 50.79Munoz, Tiffany N
West Brazos  928 50.81Boineau, Nicole J
Alvin 1029 52.23Engstrand, Hailey
Eagle Lake 1030 55.26Tristan, Amber
El Campo  931 57.91Graham, Heather
Bay City  932 59.21Caballero, Sylina
El Campo  933 1:03.07Nemec, Chelsey
Freeport  9--- DQKingrea, Lauren L

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 30.07 * Blake Bryant7/1994
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 101 30.83Button, Bobby
R&R 102 34.40Spano, Geoffrey
Texas City  93 35.44Conner, Angel
Wharton-ST  94 36.87Ogdee, Alec
Lake Jackson 105 37.37Armstrong, Cody
Alvin  96 38.36Fato, Jeffery
Lake Jackson  97 39.74Grable, Abram
Wharton-ST  98 40.56Harbaugh, David
Wharton-ST 109 40.96Lee, Robert T

Wharton-ST 1010 41.31Curlee-Hintz, Christopher
El Campo  911 41.50Pool, Kyle
Lake Jackson 1012 41.69McKelroy, Hayden K
El Campo  913 41.74Jurica, Josh
Freeport  914 42.08McKissack, Eddie
Texas City 1015 43.59Davis, Jordan
Lake Jackson 1016 44.55Shafi, Basil
West Brazos  917 44.61Dunham, Tommy L
Wharton-ST 1018 45.13Murphy, David
Eagle Lake 1019 45.76Alvarado, Taylor
Lake Jackson  920 46.32Winkler, Eric
Eagle Lake 1021 47.39Kucherka, Lance
Freeport 1022 47.45Shirtum, Daniel
Wharton-ST  923 47.99Kielman, Thomas W
Bay City  924 48.21Ward, Andrew
R&R 1025 48.31Rodriguez, Stephen
Eagle Lake 1026 48.95Tristan, Jonathan
West Brazos  927 49.29King, Garrett G
Eagle Lake  928 53.19Garcia, Justin
Lake Jackson  929 53.85Fattig, Casey
Eagle Lake 1030 1:08.47Young, Chris
Freeport  931 1:19.33Mageors, Justin
West Brazos 1032 1:20.31Sturgis, James G

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:01.89 * C Kuchenbecker7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 121 1:05.64Leslie, Katie
31.62 34.02

R&R 122 1:09.68Swinney, Kassidy
33.61 36.07

Lake Jackson 123 1:09.74Pham, Kathleen
33.67 36.07

Bay City 124 1:11.34Brangan, Kaitlin
33.56 37.78

R&R 115 1:12.27Przybilla, Mehagan
34.12 38.15

R&R 126 1:12.44Gale, Marissa
34.71 37.73

Lake Jackson 127 1:13.04Adam, Allison E
35.07 37.97

Lake Jackson 118 1:13.24Williams, Alissa
34.65 38.59

R&R 129 1:13.79Kocich, Erin
35.10 38.69

Bay City 1110 1:15.22Griffith, Kara
36.36 38.86

El Campo 1111 1:15.93Bard, Meredith
1:16.01

Alvin 1112 1:16.59Canet, Misty
35.16 41.43

West Brazos 1213 1:19.14Huffman, Katelyn
36.66 42.48

West Brazos 1214 1:19.83Mincks, Dana
36.54 43.29
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(Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 1215 1:20.81Pitts, Samantha

38.49 42.32
West Brazos 1116 1:21.60Hanson, Christine R

38.34 43.26
Lake Jackson 1217 1:24.69Swirsky, Leslie

39.10 45.59
West Brazos 1118 1:27.40Coulter, Casey

41.30 46.10
R&R 1119 1:31.44Hartensteiner, Megan

45.12 46.32
West Brazos 1220 1:33.73Hernandez, Angel L
El Campo 1121 1:38.66Holland, Mattie

43.53 55.13
West Brazos 1222 1:44.22Ouankeo, Christine P

47.44 56.78
Texas City 1123 1:51.56Wright, Shelby

51.50 1:00.06
 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:00.63 * Ryan Barcot7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Freeport 121 1:04.87Hughes, Forrest K
31.14 33.73

Bay City 112 1:10.75Attaway, Tyler
33.50 37.25

R&R 123 1:11.13Paresa, Vincent
33.42 37.71

Wharton-ST 114 1:12.90Cline, Taylor
33.84 39.06

R&R 115 1:13.04Tomas, Luke
33.45 39.59

West Brazos 116 1:14.65Sturgis, Levi D
34.66 39.99

Bay City 127 1:15.34Puleo, Miles
35.11 40.23

Wharton-ST 118 1:15.61Castro, Johnny
El Campo 119 1:18.20Stovall, Guy F

34.97 43.23
Lake Jackson 1210 1:19.76Biesman, Aaron

37.10 42.66
R&R 1211 1:21.40Arnold, Justin

37.36 44.04
Freeport 1212 1:21.50Allison, Garret G

38.62 42.88
R&R 1113 1:21.58Ward, Nathan

36.52 45.06
R&R 1114 1:22.45Vasquez, Steven

39.74 42.71
Lake Jackson 1115 1:23.06White, Danny

38.69 44.37
Wharton-ST 1116 1:28.16Milberger, Jeff

38.62 49.54

Lake Jackson 1117 1:48.30Shafi, Waqaas
48.79 59.51

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 58.89 * Teresa Faulk7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 59.39Paul, Lisa
27.50 31.89

Wharton-ST 132 1:05.94Milberger, Michelle
30.93 35.01

R&R 143 1:06.56Gale, Stormi
30.37 36.19

Wharton-ST 134 1:09.41Flynn, Shea
33.04 36.37

Freeport 145 1:11.12Jeter, Whitney W
33.41 37.71

Freeport 146 1:11.22Salinas, Tyler
32.44 38.78

Alvin 137 1:11.71May, Maggie
33.11 38.60

Lake Jackson 138 1:12.96Rose, Brittany
33.04 39.92

Lake Jackson 139 1:13.26Gibbons, Kaitlynn
32.96 40.30

El Campo 1410 1:13.94Fiala, Stephanie
33.43 40.51

Bay City 1411 1:14.50Ferguson, Miranda
35.57 38.93

R&R 1412 1:16.89Kacal, Lacey
36.28 40.61

Freeport 1313 1:20.85Clanton, Deborah D
37.57 43.28

West Brazos 1314 1:23.94Warneke, Nikki
37.03 46.91

Eagle Lake 1315 1:30.31Gobert, Carrie
42.30 48.01

El Campo 1416 1:33.54Till, Jessica
42.39 51.15

West Brazos 1417 1:34.51Sayer-Poll, Gemma B
41.68 52.83

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 52.22 * Adam Main7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Freeport 141 56.49Hughes, Chris C
27.21 29.28

Lake Jackson 132 58.97Webster, Graham
27.82 31.15

El Campo 133 1:00.30Deiss, Thad
28.33 31.97

R&R 144 1:01.56Peacock, Alex
28.89 32.67

R&R 145 1:02.00Hughes, Justin
27.61 34.39
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City 146 1:03.65Griffith, Andrew

29.39 34.26
Texas City 137 1:05.73Bankston, Michael

31.34 34.39
Bay City 138 1:05.78Espinoza, Kyle

30.36 35.42
Lake Jackson 139 1:09.29Lamont, Ian

32.86 36.43
Lake Jackson 1310 1:12.43Lange, Joe

33.82 38.61
West Brazos 1411 1:13.20Sturgis, Caleb L

33.51 39.69
Freeport 1412 1:16.46Lopez, David D

34.59 41.87
Bay City 1313 1:17.90Button, Leon

36.93 40.97
West Brazos 1414 1:17.94Weatherford, Hunter A
R&R 1315 1:21.24Quiroz, Jesse

35.83 45.41
 
Event 21  Girls 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 56.06 * Amanda Neal7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 171 56.06*Neal, Amanda
27.19 28.87

Alvin 152 56.53Kelly, Kristine
26.99 29.54

Alvin 153 1:00.90Thibodeaux, Jackie
29.86 31.04

R&R 164 1:01.13Morgan, Katherine
29.53 31.60

Lake Jackson 155 1:04.83Marman, Hannah
31.32 33.51

R&R 156 1:09.18Schramme, Brandi
32.53 36.65

Lake Jackson 177 1:10.98Thomerson, Nicole
34.05 36.93

El Campo 168 1:14.46McClure, Lauren
35.85 38.61

El Campo 169 1:19.88Randle, Megan
36.83 43.05

Eagle Lake 16--- DQHenry, Theresa
42.04 49.04

 
Event 21A  Girls 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 58.87 * R Domzal7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 181 1:01.80Atkinson, Kellie
29.16 32.64

 
Event 22  Boys 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 49.94 * Mark Chamberlaiin7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 171 49.94*Chamberlaiin, Mark
24.02 25.92

Alvin 162 51.34Hood, Jon
24.48 26.86

Bay City 153 55.97Heilveil, Daniel
26.13 29.84

Wharton-ST 164 57.44Avalos III, Arcadio
27.12 30.32

Wharton-ST 175 58.00Harbaugh, Aaron
27.66 30.34

Texas City 166 59.05Bankston, Christopher
28.04 31.01

Lake Jackson 157 1:07.90White, Benjamin
31.47 36.43

Lake Jackson 168 1:08.71LaMont, Gilbert
31.84 36.87

West Brazos 169 1:17.15Butler, Chris M
36.23 40.92

 
Event 22A  Boys 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 49.13 * M Broussard7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 221 53.61Roosevelt, Aaron
24.51 29.10

R&R 192 55.36Suffield, Jesse
26.29 29.07

R&R 193 57.51Floyd, David
27.57 29.94

R&R 204 58.62O'Hearn, Brint M
28.68 29.94

 
Event 23  Girls 25-39 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 56.94 * Laura Koch7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 391 1:11.31Jasper, Marie
 
Event 24  Boys 25-39 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 52.83 * M Syamken7/1996
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 281 55.67Shuster, Chris
26.64 29.03

R&R 382 1:14.84Spano, Greg
34.65 40.19

 
Event 25  Girls 40 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:06.23 * Mary Webster7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 441 1:09.96Webster, Mary
33.24 36.72

Lake Jackson 482 1:17.10Alvarado, Susan
35.78 41.32

West Brazos 403 1:40.16Hailey, Renee G
42.54 57.62
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Event 26  Boys 40 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 51.96 * Steve Long7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 441 57.15Paul, Ronnie
27.57 29.58

Lake Jackson 522 1:00.45Burns, Eddie
27.52 32.93

West Brazos 523 1:00.66Tucker, Randy W
29.28 31.38

Lake Jackson 444 1:05.81Webster, Dale
30.93 34.88

West Brazos 405 1:15.22Sturgis, Douglas J
35.69 39.53

Lake Jackson 406 1:17.56Grey, Chris
Lake Jackson 457 1:21.95White, John

36.35 45.60
Freeport 598 1:24.96Farone, John P

39.31 45.65
 
Event 27  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 22.07 * R O'Hearn7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R  61 26.79Croman, Cecelia
El Campo  62 29.21Anderson, Audrey
Lake Jackson  63 29.25Strobel, Austin B
Lake Jackson  64 31.52Vreeland, Kellie
Alvin  65 31.95Barskey, Lia
R&R  66 32.43Swinney, Cricket
West Brazos  67 33.12Davenport, Rebecca E
Lake Jackson  68 33.36Young, Daisy
R&R  69 34.91Gaas, Emma
Lake Jackson  610 37.96Deek, Sarah
Wharton-ST  511 49.15Billings, Rachel
West Brazos  612 49.92McDonald, Kelsey T
Wharton-ST  513 58.59Winkenwerder, Claire
Eagle Lake  514 1:01.34Stancik, Madisyn

 
Event 28  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 23.38 * Garrett Webster7/2000
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  61 27.84Buzek, Jake
Lake Jackson  62 28.05Seagraves, Nicholas
West Brazos  53 30.28Eddy, Tanner J
Freeport  64 30.82Manley, Shane S
West Brazos  55 33.41Coulter, Christian
Alvin  66 38.98Easley, Jacob
R&R  57 42.01Cook, Travis
Alvin  68 50.45Trappe, Colton

 
Event 29  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 18.85 * N Melenric7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST  81 20.42Norrell, Kaitlyn
R&R  82 20.51O'Hearn, Rebecca
R&R  73 20.68Przybilla, Hannah

Bay City  84 22.73Karlman, Katie
Freeport  85 23.70Fritz, Rebecca R
El Campo  76 24.34Nielsen, Cayla
Bay City  87 24.41Skinner, Haley
Alvin  88 25.15Howell, Haley
Bay City  79 25.72Kristynik, Angela
Lake Jackson  810 26.77Jasper, Natalie
West Brazos  811 28.16Guy, Megan
Lake Jackson  812 28.74LaMont, Rosie
West Brazos  713 28.75Lackey, Lauralee
Lake Jackson  814 28.96Lester, Danyel
Freeport  715 29.24Leija, Mayra
Freeport  816 30.34Segveda, Brittanie B
Bay City  817 30.72Popek, Michaela
Lake Jackson  818 30.97Deek, Suzon
R&R  819 31.51Duhon, Gabrielle
Wharton-ST  820 32.50Wright, Barbie
Eagle Lake  721 33.76Janow, Kaylee
Eagle Lake  822 35.57Contreras, Megan
Alvin  823 36.50Smith, Savannah
R&R  824 38.43Segura, Mary
Alvin  825 39.63Trappe, Musi
El Campo  726 47.08Herrmann, Lauren

 
Event 30  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 19.07 * Andy Francis7/1985
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 22.20Bergen, Brent
El Campo  82 22.85Fiala, Jeff
Texas City  73 22.95Conner, Fernando
Alvin  74 25.49Sheffield, Logan
Lake Jackson  85 25.90Shafi, Haris
El Campo  86 25.95Goerig, David
Wharton-ST  87 27.92Singleton, Spencer
El Campo  88 28.32Haas, Benjamine
Alvin  79 29.72Gerber, Michael
Alvin  810 36.48Easley, Justin
Alvin  811 36.62Hall, Creed
Bay City  712 36.66Caballero, DJ
Alvin  813 37.69Hood, Joshua
Texas City  8--- DQWatson, Dylan

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 16.56 * N Melenric7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 101 18.36Pham, Jessica
R&R 102 18.78Pitts, Liana
Bay City 103 19.90Law, Regan
Freeport 104 20.38Martinez, Julie J
West Brazos 105 21.37Crutcher, Danielle
West Brazos  96 21.47Eddy, Tarryn
R&R  97 21.49Noser, Kaitlin
El Campo 108 21.62Lezak, Jill
West Brazos 109 22.16Mincks, Mandy
Eagle Lake 1010 22.21Nava, Blythe
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(Event 31  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R  911 22.39Diana, Katy
Wharton-ST 1012 22.43Sanchez, Jennifer
Lake Jackson 1013 22.97Witt, Brittany
Wharton-ST  914 22.99Ogdee, Alexandria
Lake Jackson 1015 23.13Obrien, Katelin Chere
Lake Jackson 1016 23.16Athey, Jillian
R&R 1017 23.20Paresa, Veronica
West Brazos  918 23.29Diaz, Christiin R
West Brazos  919 23.46Lackey, Mariah
R&R  920 23.60Marroquin, Ericka
West Brazos  921 23.75Nelson, Caitlen
R&R  922 23.93Stavinoha, Darci
R&R  923 24.25Rosales, Nikki
Lake Jackson 1024 24.39Mendoza, Monica
Freeport 1025 24.50Davis, Jennifer
Bay City 1026 24.57Ross, Jordan
Freeport 1027 24.66Leija, Valerie
West Brazos  928 24.69Gillin, Laura
R&R  929 24.81Gaas, Julia
West Brazos  930 24.85Davenport, Megan R
Freeport 1031 25.00Stieg, Amanda
Alvin 1032 25.03Branhan, Sabbrina
West Brazos  933 25.26Peterson, Melanie M
Alvin 1034 25.36Engstrand, Hailey
Wharton-ST 1035 25.40Bahnsen, Paige
Bay City 1036 25.44Geffert, Christen
West Brazos 1037 25.59Reynolds, Rebecca
West Brazos 1038 25.74Hailey, Rachael
El Campo  939 25.83Hanson, Sara
Bay City  940 25.95Humphries, Christina
West Brazos  941 26.04Tagg, Narissa C
West Brazos 1042 26.11Robbins, Sydney R
Wharton-ST  943 26.19Munoz, Tiffany N
Bay City  944 26.75Ward, Sara
Alvin 1045 26.77Kubeczka, Ashley
Bay City  946 27.25Caballero, Sylina
West Brazos 1047 27.58Sayer-Poll, Sophie K
El Campo  948 27.67Graham, Heather
Lake Jackson  949 28.03Bilbrey, Kati
Eagle Lake 1050 28.80Vandermark, Paige
Bay City  951 29.21Baros, Haley
Alvin  952 29.25Stokes, Virginia
El Campo  953 29.31Sparks, Paige
Alvin  954 29.85Rathburn, Chloe
El Campo  955 32.58Nemec, Chelsey

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 17.01 * Andy Francis7/1987
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  91 18.59Webster, Garrett
Wharton-ST 102 19.10Zahn, Matthew
West Brazos 103 20.77Coulter, Kevin Michael
Lake Jackson 104 21.58Shafi, Basil

Wharton-ST 105 21.67Lee, Robert T
Texas City 106 23.09Davis, Jordan
R&R 107 23.39Gale, Zachary
Lake Jackson  98 23.41Grable, Abram
Wharton-ST  99 23.46Flynn, Devyn
Wharton-ST  910 23.84Murphy, Logan
Bay City  911 23.92Ragsdale, Cole
El Campo  912 24.22Jurica, Josh
Freeport 1013 24.48Perez, Aaron
Eagle Lake 1014 25.04Roque, Alex
Bay City  915 25.43Ward, Andrew
Wharton-ST  916 27.33Harbaugh, David
West Brazos 1017 28.10Sturgis, James G
Alvin  918 28.38Borm, Taylor
R&R  919 28.47Sketoe, Cody
El Campo 1020 29.27Kallina, Brian
Alvin  921 29.54Jrab, Kendrick
Eagle Lake 1022 32.48Politsch, Christopher
Lake Jackson 1023 32.73Deek, Jamd
Eagle Lake 1024 33.81Young, Chris
Freeport 1025 34.62Swango, Rick
R&R 1026 34.93Rodriguez, Stephen
Freeport  927 39.73Mageors, Justin
Wharton-ST  928 45.48Kieler, Aaron
Lake Jackson  9--- DQWinkler, Eric

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 32.18 * N Leslie7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 121 34.16Paul, Linda
R&R 122 34.67Kuchenbecker, Carolyn
West Brazos 123 36.90Minks, Madison
Alvin 114 37.52Follmar, Lane
R&R 115 38.38Spano, Lauren
Alvin 116 38.66Canet, Misty
Alvin 117 38.79Roosevelt, Emily
R&R 128 38.88Hlavaty, Lyndey
R&R 129 38.90Swinney, Kassidy
El Campo 1210 39.28McClure, Randi
Bay City 1211 39.33Brangan, Kaitlin
Lake Jackson 1212 39.57Swirsky, Leslie
Wharton-ST 1113 39.90Billings, Amanda
Lake Jackson 1114 40.11Williams, Kaitlynn
Lake Jackson 1215 41.50Grey, Jassmine
Lake Jackson 1116 43.70Robie, Rebecca
Lake Jackson 1217 45.07Witt, Doris
R&R 1118 45.57Major, Bronte
Lake Jackson 1219 45.64Cooper, Sarah
Wharton-ST 1120 47.18Macha, Lauren
West Brazos 1221 47.37Hernandez, Angel L
Lake Jackson 1222 48.05Tindall, Priscilla
Lake Jackson 1223 48.32Cryer, Drew Krystina
Lake Jackson 1224 48.37McKelroy, Brianne
West Brazos 1225 49.21Ouankeo, Christine P
West Brazos 1126 49.97Gillin, Sydnie
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(Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West Brazos 1127 50.53Lamson, Rachel E
Wharton-ST 1128 50.94Petrosky, Dollie
El Campo 1129 52.94Holland, Mattie
Wharton-ST 1230 54.51Esquivel, Elaina
Freeport 1131 55.24Kingrea, Lindsey K
Wharton-ST 1132 56.69Kieler, Cameron
Lake Jackson 1133 58.19Normand, Melissa
Eagle Lake 1134 1:15.03Hartman, Erin
Alvin 11--- DQJones, Taylor
Wharton-ST 12--- DQSanchez, Rosie
Wharton-ST 12--- DQCastro, Liana L
R&R 11--- DQVrana, Samantha
Freeport 12--- DQLeija, Fabiola

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 30.96 * Ryan Barcot7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 35.14Tomas, Matthew
R&R 122 40.14Kirkham, Trey
Bay City 113 40.23Davis, Blake A
R&R 114 41.08Tomas, Luke
El Campo 115 42.29Deiss, Travis
Freeport 126 43.36Allison, Garret G
Alvin 117 44.66Leslie, Billy
Bay City 118 46.29Findley, Isaac
Lake Jackson 119 46.91Rencurrel, Cameron
Bay City 1110 47.72Gallegos, Nick
Lake Jackson 1111 48.35Alborzi, Sean
R&R 1212 49.87Marroquin, Christopher
Lake Jackson 1113 53.07Shafi, Waqaas
R&R 1114 53.95Gracia, Sean
Bay City 1115 58.68DeLeon, Gabriel
Lake Jackson 12--- DQCrosley, Nicholas

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 29.87 * Sara Salinas7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST 141 33.62Norrell, Jessica
Bay City 142 34.13Crane, Kelsey
Lake Jackson 133 34.92Hearn, Meredith
R&R 134 34.95Jones, Lauren
Lake Jackson 135 35.70Gibbons, Kaitlynn
Wharton-ST 136 37.49Flynn, Shea
Alvin 137 37.62Yauger, Meghan
R&R 138 39.55Louvier, Kimberly
El Campo 139 40.93Gangl, Kaylan
Wharton-ST 1310 42.07Sanchez, Lisa
Bay City 1411 42.82Ferguson, Miranda
Freeport 1412 43.30Jeter, Whitney W
R&R 1413 43.94Cantu, Amanda
Lake Jackson 1414 45.57Riechers, Allie
El Campo 1415 45.59Jurica, Noelle
Eagle Lake 1316 50.75Gobert, Carrie

Lake Jackson 1417 51.98Grey, Christina
Alvin 13--- X48.92Edwards, Amanda

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 28.86 * R Barcot7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 141 32.45Hughes, Justin
Lake Jackson 132 32.79Webster, Graham
Texas City 133 35.28Bankston, Michael
R&R 144 36.59Gale, Jeffrey
Texas City 135 37.30Larralde, Nicolas
Alvin 146 37.60Howell, Hollis
Lake Jackson 137 40.38Lamont, Ian
Freeport 148 40.58Simonson, Micheal M
Bay City 139 40.62Ferina, Chris
Lake Jackson 1410 42.44Biesman, Abel
Alvin 1311 42.61Pounds, Tommy
Alvin 1412 45.19Cunningham, Kyle
Eagle Lake 1313 46.78Newsome, John
West Brazos 1414 58.21Lackey, Travis
Eagle Lake 14--- DQPolitsch, Shawn

 
Event 37  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 28.75 * Kristine Kelly7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 151 28.75*Kelly, Kristine
R&R 162 29.78Phillips, Courtney
R&R 173 30.44Neal, Amanda
Lake Jackson 154 32.19Yoder, Katie
Lake Jackson 175 33.40Paul, Laura
El Campo 166 34.60Butts, Tracy
West Brazos 157 38.20Warneke, Brittani M
Lake Jackson 178 38.44Thomerson, Nicole
Eagle Lake 159 43.84Johnson, Kristi
Freeport 1710 44.24Watts, Amy A
Alvin 1711 46.35Howell, Kristi
Eagle Lake 1612 47.54Henry, Theresa
West Brazos 1513 49.43Bundick, Cate L
Eagle Lake 1514 1:06.85Newsome, Azalea

 
Event 38  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 27.18 * David Slingerland7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 171 27.18*Slingerland, David
Alvin 162 27.65Hood, Jon
R&R 153 29.09Hlavinka, Christopher
Wharton-ST 174 32.60Harbaugh, Aaron
El Campo 155 35.49Yackel, TJ
Lake Jackson 166 40.05LaMont, Gilbert

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 21.08 * Jessie Martin7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST  81 23.17Harper, Hannah
R&R  82 24.24O'Hearn, Rebecca
Wharton-ST  83 25.14Cline, Madison
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(Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Bay City  84 26.87Walter, Shannon
Alvin  85 27.57Alderman, Lauren
R&R  86 28.13Goglia, Courtney
Lake Jackson  87 28.18Goff, Haley
El Campo  88 29.63Stovall, Megan
Bay City  89 31.15Gorman, Bethany
R&R  610 31.32Swinney, Cricket
Freeport  811 31.41Fritz, Rebecca R
R&R  812 32.94Duhon, Gabrielle
West Brazos  813 33.70Barrett, Sarah E
West Brazos  814 34.32Guy, Megan
Freeport  815 34.33Patterson, Kasey
R&R  716 34.48Cook, Taylor
West Brazos  617 37.32Davenport, Rebecca E
Alvin  818 41.61Gerber, Christen
West Brazos  719 42.08Sturgis, Melody S
R&R  820 48.15Segura, Mary
Freeport  7--- DQLeija, Mayra
Lake Jackson  8--- DQDeek, Suzon
Wharton-ST  8--- DQKieler, Amber
Bay City  8--- DQPopek, Michaela
Eagle Lake  8--- DQPerez, Keslie
Wharton-ST  5--- DQWinkenwerder, Claire
Wharton-ST  8--- DQWright, Barbie
Wharton-ST  7--- DQKnezek, Madison

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 19.88 * Brent Wenzel7/1986
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 23.74De Groot, Max
Lake Jackson  72 24.10White, Joey
El Campo  83 25.22Nielsen, Chris
Wharton-ST  84 28.51Winkenwerder, Caleb
Alvin  85 29.14May, Donovan
Alvin  86 30.13Stamper, Austin
Lake Jackson  77 31.60Fattig, Shaun
Alvin  68 39.14Easley, Jacob
Bay City  7--- DQCaballero, DJ
R&R  5--- DQGrosser, Sean
Alvin  8--- DQHall, Creed

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 18.01 * Renee Mullins7/1981
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 19.22Pitts, Liana
Lake Jackson 102 19.78De Valcourt, Audrey
Lake Jackson 103 20.74Pham, Jessica
R&R  94 22.26Noser, Kaitlin
Lake Jackson  95 22.44Creveling, Hayley
West Brazos 106 22.96Hanson, Briana R
Eagle Lake  97 23.51Young, Allyssa
Lake Jackson  98 23.62Burkinshaw, Lisa
West Brazos 109 24.81Hailey, Rachael

Freeport 1010 24.86Leija, Valerie
Freeport  911 24.97Kingrea, Lauren L
R&R  912 25.06Diana, Katy
Bay City  913 25.08Humphries, Christina
Wharton-ST  914 25.21Roades, Lizzie
Wharton-ST  915 25.90Long, Erin
El Campo  916 25.95McClain, Morgan
El Campo  917 26.14Quintero, Kirby
West Brazos 1018 26.18Mincks, Mandy
West Brazos  919 26.26Peterson, Melanie M
Alvin 1020 26.77Engstrand, Hailey
Lake Jackson  921 27.01Bilbrey, Kati
Alvin 1022 27.16Clifton, Kayla
Bay City 1023 27.27Ross, Jordan
El Campo 1024 27.39Fiala, Rebecca
West Brazos  925 27.55Eddy, Tarryn
West Brazos 1026 27.73Robbins, Sydney R
West Brazos  927 27.82Gillin, Laura
West Brazos  928 28.12Nelson, Caitlen
R&R  929 29.49Stavinoha, Darci
R&R  930 30.59Gaas, Julia
Lake Jackson 1031 30.65Mendoza, Monica
Bay City 1032 31.12Geffert, Christen
El Campo  933 31.17Sparks, Paige
Wharton-ST  934 31.68Ogdee, Alexandria
West Brazos 1035 32.27Reynolds, Rebecca
Alvin  936 32.30Stokes, Virginia
Eagle Lake 1037 34.08Tristan, Amber
El Campo 1038 34.23Herrmann, Katie
Bay City  939 36.09Ward, Sara
R&R  940 37.50Rosales, Nikki
West Brazos  941 39.50Boineau, Nicole J
Alvin  942 41.98Rathburn, Chloe
Bay City  9--- DQBaros, Haley
Texas City 10--- DQWilliam, Christina
Wharton-ST 10--- DQBahnsen, Paige

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 17.79 * Watt Harrison7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 101 19.22Button, Bobby
Lake Jackson 102 20.89Clothier, Wesley
Wharton-ST 103 21.16Zahn, Matthew
Wharton-ST 104 23.39Murphy, David
Bay City  95 23.53Gallegos, Jonathan
Lake Jackson 106 23.78McKelroy, Hayden K
Lake Jackson  97 24.19Fattig, Casey
Wharton-ST 108 24.28Winkenwerder, Stephen
El Campo  99 26.25Pool, Kyle
West Brazos 1010 26.45Coulter, Kevin Michael
Lake Jackson 1011 27.77Tindall, Caleb
Eagle Lake 1012 27.90Tristan, Jonathan
Freeport 1013 28.68Shirtum, Daniel
West Brazos  914 29.25King, Garrett G
Wharton-ST  915 29.98Knezek, Tyler
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(Event 46  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo 1016 30.53Kallina, Brian
Eagle Lake  917 36.08Tristan, Nick
Wharton-ST  9--- DQKieler, Aaron
Alvin  9--- DQBorm, Taylor
Alvin  9--- DQJrab, Kendrick
West Brazos  9--- DQDunham, Tommy L
Lake Jackson 10--- DQDeek, Jamd
Freeport  9--- DQMcKissack, Eddie

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 35.24 * C. Spell7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 38.74Kuchenbecker, Carolyn
Eagle Lake 122 39.69Johnson, Hillary
Lake Jackson 123 40.60Pham, Kathleen
Alvin 114 40.99Follmar, Lane
R&R 115 41.64Major, Bronte
R&R 126 41.72Spano, Kylie
Lake Jackson 127 42.32Adam, Allison E
R&R 128 42.44Gale, Marissa
Lake Jackson 119 45.52Sprayberry, Cara
West Brazos 1110 46.02Coulter, Casey
R&R 1111 46.20Przybilla, Mehagan
Alvin 1112 46.21Roosevelt, Emily
Lake Jackson 1113 46.30Normand, Melissa
R&R 1114 47.62Hartensteiner, Megan
Freeport 1115 48.26Kingrea, Lindsey K
El Campo 1216 48.54King, Kaycie
Eagle Lake 1117 49.17Gertson, Stefani
R&R 1218 49.26Pitts, Samantha
Lake Jackson 1119 49.55Robie, Rebecca
Wharton-ST 1120 49.66Lesak, Magen
West Brazos 1121 50.14Lamson, Rachel E
Lake Jackson 1222 50.32Cryer, Drew Krystina
Lake Jackson 1223 50.88Witt, Doris
West Brazos 1224 51.44Mincks, Dana
Alvin 1125 54.11Stamper, Jessica
Lake Jackson 1226 54.39McKelroy, Brianne
Wharton-ST 1127 54.96Macha, Lauren
El Campo 1128 57.96Eldridge, Risa
Lake Jackson 1229 1:00.75Cooper, Sarah
Wharton-ST 11--- DQKieler, Cameron
Wharton-ST 11--- DQHarper, Sarah

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 35.54 * W Harrison7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 39.86Paresa, Vincent
Wharton-ST 112 41.98Cline, Taylor
El Campo 113 42.72Hamman, Matthew
R&R 114 42.86Williams, Andrew
El Campo 115 44.58Stovall, Guy F
Freeport 126 44.66Hughes, Forrest K

Lake Jackson 117 44.77Alborzi, Sean
Bay City 118 45.19Shindler, Will
Freeport 129 45.24Nugent, Robert R
R&R 1110 46.13Ward, Nathan
R&R 1211 47.02Arnold, Justin
Bay City 1112 47.31Davis, Blake A
Bay City 1213 48.58Puleo, Miles
Bay City 1114 50.57Gallegos, Nick
Alvin 1115 52.23Leslie, Billy
West Brazos 1116 52.59Eddy, Kaleb
Lake Jackson 1117 53.27Rencurrel, Cameron
West Brazos 1218 53.91Reynolds, Bryan A
Wharton-ST 1119 57.93Milberger, Jeff
Lake Jackson 11--- DQWhite, Danny
R&R 12--- DQMarroquin, Christopher

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 33.70 * Chandra Grosser7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 131 36.25Thibodaux, Jocelyn
R&R 142 38.09Gale, Stormi
Lake Jackson 133 40.94Rose, Brittany
R&R 134 41.56Tyler, Sarah
El Campo 135 42.41Gangl, Kelsey
Eagle Lake 136 44.25Gertson, Kandi
Wharton-ST 147 45.73Winkenwerder, Chelsea
Wharton-ST 138 46.97Sanchez, Lisa
Eagle Lake 139 47.16Alvarado, Victoria
Eagle Lake 1310 47.43Gobert, Carrie
Freeport 1311 48.15Clanton, Deborah D
West Brazos 1412 49.28Sayer-Poll, Gemma B
West Brazos 1313 50.30Warneke, Nikki
El Campo 1414 52.12Till, Jessica
West Brazos 1415 52.76Sims, Kelly E
Lake Jackson 1416 54.09Grey, Christina
Lake Jackson 1417 54.27Riechers, Allie
Freeport 13--- DQLopez, Anna A

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 31.25 * Daniel Atkinson7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Freeport 141 31.32Hughes, Chris C
Lake Jackson 132 33.04Pham, Michael
Lake Jackson 143 33.34Crosley, Matthew
R&R 144 34.23Willhelm, Caleb
R&R 145 34.73Busby, Evan
Freeport 146 36.67Simonson, Micheal M
El Campo 147 38.75Kallina, Keith
R&R 148 39.25Gale, Jeffrey
Bay City 139 41.46Espinoza, Kyle
Bay City 1310 41.53Ferina, Chris
Alvin 1311 43.12Branhan, Cody
Bay City 1312 44.20Button, Leon
Eagle Lake 1413 49.59Politsch, Shawn
Eagle Lake 13--- DQNewsome, John
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Event 51  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 32.29 * Chandra Grosser7/2000
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 161 35.08Louvier, Jessica
Alvin 152 36.94Thibodeaux, Jackie
R&R 153 37.30Collins, Laura
Lake Jackson 174 37.34Salinas, Grace
West Brazos 155 40.40Buede, Esther V
El Campo 166 40.48McClure, Lauren
Lake Jackson 177 40.92Thomerson, Nicole
El Campo 168 42.59Randle, Megan
Eagle Lake 159 44.31Johnson, Kristi
Alvin 1710 49.98Howell, Kristi

 
Event 52  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 28.62 * Joey Salinas7/2000
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 171 29.39Slingerland, David
Wharton-ST 162 30.46Harrison, Watt
El Campo 153 36.30Yackel, TJ
Lake Jackson 154 38.47White, Benjamin
R&R 155 38.87Kocich, Derek
West Brazos 166 43.24Butler, Chris M

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 17.06 * N Melenric7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST  81 21.36Norrell, Kaitlyn
R&R  82 21.89Croman, Carly
Bay City  73 23.33Kacko, Sierra
R&R  84 23.69Willhelm, Cambrey
Lake Jackson  85 24.05Jasper, Natalie
Bay City  86 24.23Attaway, Megan
R&R  77 24.29Hartensteiner, Ashley
Bay City  88 26.66Walter, Shannon
Lake Jackson  89 27.68Goff, Haley
Lake Jackson  810 28.27LaMont, Rosie
Bay City  711 28.40Kristynik, Angela
Freeport  712 28.95Manley, Brittany B
R&R  613 29.41Gaas, Emma
West Brazos  714 32.13Sturgis, Melody S
Alvin  815 32.88Gerber, Christen
R&R  816 35.70Goglia, Courtney
Alvin  817 53.20Trappe, Musi

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 16.04 * David Staffeld7/1983
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Eagle Lake  81 20.46Young, Logan
El Campo  82 22.87Nielsen, Chris
Alvin  73 27.34O'Sullivan, Timmy
Lake Jackson  74 29.35White, Joey
West Brazos  5--- DQCoulter, Christian

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 15.36 * N Melenric7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 15.94Smith, Skylar
R&R 102 16.47Cutbirth, Hannah
West Brazos  93 16.79Minks, Taylor
Bay City 104 17.34Mayer, Amber
El Campo 105 18.32Kallina, Kayli
Wharton-ST  96 19.44Kacal, Kaleigh
Eagle Lake 107 20.06Nava, Blythe
Wharton-ST  98 21.08Roades, Lizzie
Lake Jackson 109 22.02Athey, Jillian
West Brazos 1010 22.25Hanson, Briana R
R&R  911 22.27Marroquin, Ericka
West Brazos  912 22.42Diaz, Christiin R
R&R  913 22.51Rosales, Nikki
Lake Jackson  914 23.08Creveling, Hayley
Bay City 1015 23.20Salidivar, Laura
Lake Jackson 1016 23.78Naill, Katelynn
Lake Jackson 1017 24.90Witt, Brittany
West Brazos  918 25.08Davenport, Megan R
El Campo 1019 25.20Herrmann, Katie
El Campo  920 27.11Hanson, Sara
Eagle Lake 1021 29.99Vandermark, Paige
Lake Jackson  922 31.81Grey, Miranda
West Brazos  923 33.71Tagg, Narissa C
Alvin 10--- DQBranhan, Sabbrina

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 14.48 * David Staffeld7/1985
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 18.78Spano, Geoffrey
Lake Jackson  92 18.86Webster, Garrett
Lake Jackson 103 19.32Adam, George
Alvin  94 19.61Fato, Jeffery
Bay City  95 20.31Gallegos, Jonathan
Texas City  96 20.53Conner, Angel
El Campo  97 20.65Yackel, Derek
R&R 108 21.63Gale, Cody
Bay City  99 21.76Ragsdale, Cole
Wharton-ST 1010 21.85Curlee-Hintz, Christopher
Wharton-ST  911 22.16Flynn, Devyn
Lake Jackson 1012 22.36Tindall, Caleb
Freeport 1013 22.49Perez, Aaron
Wharton-ST  914 26.29Kielman, Thomas W
Wharton-ST  915 27.34Knezek, Tyler
Bay City  916 27.49Ward, Andrew
Eagle Lake  9--- DQTristan, Nick

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 28.67 * N Melenric7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 31.35Grosser, Charae
Alvin 122 33.11Butler, Allison
R&R 123 33.93Martin, Kelly
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Results
(Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
West Brazos 124 34.11Minks, Madison
R&R 125 35.95Kocich, Erin
Eagle Lake 126 36.24Johnson, Hillary
Lake Jackson 117 38.27Williams, Kaitlynn
Alvin 118 38.91Roosevelt, Emily
Lake Jackson 129 39.67Swirsky, Leslie
Bay City 1110 39.87Griffith, Kara
West Brazos 1211 40.73Huffman, Katelyn
Wharton-ST 1112 41.51Lesak, Magen
Lake Jackson 1113 41.68Sprayberry, Cara
Lake Jackson 1214 41.95Grey, Jassmine
Wharton-ST 1115 44.04Rodriguez, Verenice
West Brazos 1116 44.56Hanson, Christine R
Lake Jackson 1217 45.65Tindall, Priscilla
El Campo 1218 46.92Rappold, Laura
R&R 1119 47.46Vrana, Samantha
El Campo 1220 56.46King, Kaycie
R&R 12--- DQSwinney, Kassidy

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 29.89 * Blake Bryant7/1996
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 121 33.38Ross, Blaine
R&R 122 35.66Arnold, Jason
Wharton-ST 113 36.27Castro, Johnny
Bay City 114 36.72Attaway, Tyler
R&R 125 37.73Kirkham, Trey
El Campo 116 39.47Deiss, Travis
Lake Jackson 117 41.53Rose, Mitchell
R&R 118 47.13Vasquez, Steven
R&R 119 53.38Gracia, Sean
Freeport 12--- DQNugent, Robert R

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 28.45 * Nicki Leslie7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 29.54Paul, Lisa
El Campo 132 31.54Fiala, Angela
Bay City 143 31.57Crane, Kelsey
Wharton-ST 134 32.50Flynn, Shea
Lake Jackson 145 32.69Chamberlain, Sharla
R&R 136 34.23Jones, Lauren
Lake Jackson 137 36.04Skelton, Brittni
Eagle Lake 138 36.11Gertson, Kandi
R&R 139 37.17Louvier, Kimberly
Alvin 1310 37.55Devillez, Betsy
Eagle Lake 1311 40.45Alvarado, Victoria
El Campo 1412 41.79Jurica, Noelle
Freeport 1313 49.73Lopez, Anna A
West Brazos 1414 51.36Sims, Kelly E

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 25.69 * Adam Main7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Freeport 141 28.83Hughes, Chris C
Lake Jackson 142 30.05Normand, Christopher
R&R 133 30.12Major, Aijan
R&R 144 30.43Busby, Evan
Freeport 145 31.83Lara, Jordan J
Freeport 146 33.69Lopez, David D
Lake Jackson 147 34.96Biesman, Abel
El Campo 148 35.41Kallina, Keith
Texas City 139 36.39Larralde, Nicolas
Alvin 1310 36.61Devillez, Matthew
Alvin 1311 40.53Pounds, Tommy

 
Event 65  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 28.33 * Liz Grant7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 171 29.24Cutbirth, Jeni
R&R 162 29.58Louvier, Jessica
R&R 163 31.42Morgan, Katherine
Lake Jackson 174 31.73Salinas, Grace
Alvin 165 32.55O'Sullivan, Christy
El Campo 166 33.64Butts, Tracy
Texas City 157 39.05Bankston, Kahla

 
Event 66  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 24.22 * Matt Broussard7/2000
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST 161 27.30Erdelt, Erik
Bay City 152 28.41Heilveil, Daniel
R&R 153 29.07Kocich, Derek
Wharton-ST 164 30.43Avalos III, Arcadio

 
Event 71  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 19.21 * Charae Grosser7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R  61 22.86Croman, Cecelia
R&R  62 23.67Swinney, Cricket
Lake Jackson  63 23.86Strobel, Austin B
R&R  64 23.97Gaas, Emma
West Brazos  65 25.88Davenport, Rebecca E
Lake Jackson  66 25.92Vreeland, Kellie
West Brazos  67 26.83McDonald, Kelsey T
Alvin  68 27.85Barskey, Lia
El Campo  69 28.16Anderson, Audrey
Lake Jackson  610 31.84Young, Daisy
Lake Jackson  611 38.83Deek, Sarah
Wharton-ST  512 54.78Winkenwerder, Claire
Eagle Lake  513 56.16Stancik, Madisyn

 
Event 72  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 19.26 * Bobby Button7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

West Brazos  51 25.17Eddy, Tanner J
El Campo  62 25.20Buzek, Jake
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Results
(Event 72  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  63 27.53Seagraves, Nicholas
Freeport  64 28.18Manley, Shane S
West Brazos  55 36.15Coulter, Christian
R&R  56 36.71Grosser, Sean
Alvin  67 36.87Easley, Jacob
R&R  58 47.22Cook, Travis
Alvin  69 54.97Trappe, Colton

 
Event 73  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 15.47 * Lisa Paul7/1997
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R  81 16.86O'Hearn, Rebecca
R&R  72 17.68Przybilla, Hannah
Wharton-ST  83 17.74Cline, Madison
Bay City  84 17.81Skinner, Haley
Bay City  85 19.50Attaway, Megan
Freeport  86 20.62Fritz, Rebecca R
Lake Jackson  87 21.22Lester, Danyel
Bay City  88 21.42Walter, Shannon
R&R  89 21.59Willhelm, Cambrey
R&R  710 22.59Cook, Taylor
Eagle Lake  811 22.84Contreras, Megan
Freeport  812 22.86Patterson, Kasey
Eagle Lake  812 22.86Perez, Keslie
Bay City  714 24.54Kristynik, Angela
Freeport  715 24.57Manley, Brittany B
Bay City  816 24.58Gorman, Bethany
West Brazos  717 24.73Sturgis, Melody S
West Brazos  718 24.75Lackey, Lauralee
Bay City  819 25.19Frankson, Mary Katherine
Alvin  820 25.74Alderman, Lauren
Alvin  821 25.86Smith, Savannah
Freeport  722 26.03Leija, Mayra
Alvin  823 26.55Browne, Kayla
R&R  824 27.55Duhon, Gabrielle
Bay City  825 27.66Popek, Michaela
West Brazos  826 27.82Guy, Megan
El Campo  727 27.86Rindahl, Normandy
El Campo  728 30.07Herrmann, Lauren
Eagle Lake  729 30.40Janow, Kaylee
Freeport  830 31.54Segveda, Brittanie B
R&R  831 34.50Segura, Mary
Lake Jackson  832 37.66Deek, Suzon
Wharton-ST  733 44.79Knezek, Madison
Alvin  834 45.81Trappe, Musi

 
Event 74  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 14.96 * Curtis McMillian7/1985
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Eagle Lake  81 16.91Young, Logan
El Campo  82 17.31Fiala, Jeff
Wharton-ST  83 19.86Winkenwerder, Caleb
Alvin  74 20.03Fato, Sammy

Lake Jackson  85 20.53De Groot, Max
Texas City  76 21.36Conner, Fernando
El Campo  87 21.60Haas, Benjamine
Alvin  78 23.30Sheffield, Logan
El Campo  89 23.39Goerig, David
Wharton-ST  810 25.16Singleton, Spencer
Texas City  811 25.22Watson, Dylan
Alvin  812 25.36Easley, Justin
Alvin  813 25.70Hall, Creed
Alvin  814 26.44Stamper, Austin
Lake Jackson  815 26.63Shafi, Haris
Lake Jackson  716 28.19Fattig, Shaun
Alvin  817 29.74Hood, Joshua
Alvin  718 31.56Gerber, Michael
Bay City  719 37.60Caballero, DJ
Eagle Lake  820 38.36Kucherka, Aaron

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 13.40 * Lisa Paul7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 14.42Smith, Skylar
R&R 102 14.83Cutbirth, Hannah
Lake Jackson 103 15.37De Valcourt, Audrey
West Brazos  94 16.35Minks, Taylor
Bay City 105 16.80Mayer, Amber
West Brazos 106 17.24Buede, Adelle J
Wharton-ST  97 17.33Kacal, Kaleigh
West Brazos  98 17.83Diaz, Christiin R
El Campo 109 18.26Kallina, Kayli
West Brazos 1010 18.36Crutcher, Danielle
West Brazos  911 18.44Eddy, Tarryn
Lake Jackson 1012 18.54Obrien, Katelin Chere
El Campo 1013 18.76O'Briant, Hailey
R&R  914 18.77Marroquin, Ericka
Freeport 1015 18.91Davis, Jennifer
Bay City 1016 19.22Salidivar, Laura
R&R  917 19.38Diana, Katy
West Brazos  918 19.39Lackey, Mariah
Lake Jackson 1019 19.56Witt, Brittany
El Campo  920 19.59Quintero, Kirby
Wharton-ST  921 19.72Long, Erin
Bay City 1022 20.16Geffert, Christen
R&R  923 20.20Stavinoha, Darci
Texas City 1024 20.23William, Christina
Wharton-ST  925 20.26Ogdee, Alexandria
West Brazos 1026 20.30Reynolds, Rebecca
West Brazos 1027 20.32Mincks, Mandy
Freeport 1028 20.40Leija, Valerie
El Campo 1029 20.50Herrmann, Katie
Lake Jackson 1030 20.61Mendoza, Monica
R&R  931 20.90Gaas, Julia
West Brazos  932 21.12Boineau, Nicole J
West Brazos  933 21.16Gillin, Laura
Wharton-ST 1034 21.27Bahnsen, Paige
West Brazos  935 21.60Davenport, Megan R
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Results
(Event 75  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson  936 21.69Grey, Miranda
Freeport  937 22.02Kingrea, Lauren L
West Brazos 1038 22.03Sayer-Poll, Sophie K
Alvin 1039 22.15Kubeczka, Ashley
West Brazos 1040 22.30Robbins, Sydney R
Freeport 1041 22.61Stieg, Amanda
El Campo  942 22.78Sparks, Paige
Wharton-ST  943 22.85Munoz, Tiffany N
Bay City  944 22.98Baros, Haley
Bay City  945 23.17Humphries, Christina
West Brazos  946 23.29Tagg, Narissa C
El Campo  947 24.45Graham, Heather
West Brazos  948 24.63Peterson, Melanie M
Lake Jackson  949 24.79Bilbrey, Kati
Bay City  950 25.24Caballero, Sylina
Alvin  951 25.42Rathburn, Chloe
Alvin  952 26.21Stokes, Virginia
Bay City  953 26.51Ward, Sara
El Campo  954 28.96Nemec, Chelsey
El Campo 10--- DQLezak, Jill

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 13.46 * Marshall Fleniken7/1986
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 101 15.18Button, Bobby
Lake Jackson 102 16.48Armstrong, Cody
Wharton-ST  93 16.88Ogdee, Alec
Texas City  94 17.05Conner, Angel
R&R 105 17.10Gale, Cody
Alvin  96 17.79Fato, Jeffery
Lake Jackson 107 18.15Adam, George
El Campo  98 18.44Lezak, Reid
Texas City 109 19.12Davis, Jordan
Wharton-ST  910 19.13Harbaugh, David
Lake Jackson  911 19.14Grable, Abram
Eagle Lake 1012 19.36Alvarado, Taylor
Bay City  912 19.36Ragsdale, Cole
Wharton-ST 1014 19.47Lee, Robert T
Lake Jackson  915 19.51Winkler, Eric
Lake Jackson 1016 19.60Shafi, Basil
Wharton-ST  917 19.68Kielman, Thomas W
Wharton-ST 1018 19.70Winkenwerder, Stephen
West Brazos  919 20.20King, Garrett G
Wharton-ST  920 20.25Flynn, Devyn
Eagle Lake 1021 20.46Kucherka, Lance
West Brazos  922 20.61Dunham, Tommy L
Lake Jackson 1023 21.09Deek, Jamd
Freeport  924 21.19McKissack, Eddie
R&R 1025 21.20Rodriguez, Stephen
R&R 1026 21.26Gale, Zachary
Wharton-ST  927 21.37Knezek, Tyler
Freeport 1028 21.46Perez, Aaron
El Campo 1029 21.96Kallina, Brian

Lake Jackson  930 22.48Fattig, Casey
Eagle Lake 1031 22.58Roque, Alex
Alvin  932 22.59Jrab, Kendrick
Wharton-ST  933 22.93Murphy, Logan
Freeport 1034 23.08Shirtum, Daniel
R&R  935 23.36Sketoe, Cody
Alvin  936 23.92Borm, Taylor
Eagle Lake  937 24.48Tristan, Nick
Wharton-ST  938 24.95Kieler, Aaron
Eagle Lake  939 27.32Garcia, Justin
Eagle Lake 1040 28.76Politsch, Christopher
Freeport  941 29.35Mageors, Justin
Eagle Lake 1042 33.02Young, Chris
Freeport 1043 35.04Swango, Rick
West Brazos 1044 37.36Sturgis, James G
Wharton-ST 10--- DQMurphy, David

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 27.88 * Leigh Frontz7/1987
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 121 28.63Leslie, Katie
Lake Jackson 122 28.74Paul, Linda
R&R 123 28.80Grosser, Charae
Alvin 124 30.60Butler, Allison
Bay City 125 31.47Brangan, Kaitlin
Eagle Lake 126 32.08Johnson, Hillary
R&R 127 32.11Kocich, Erin
R&R 128 32.16Gale, Marissa
R&R 129 32.19Spano, Kylie
R&R 1210 32.65Hlavaty, Lyndey
R&R 1111 32.81Przybilla, Mehagan
Lake Jackson 1212 33.03Adam, Allison E
Wharton-ST 1113 33.25Harper, Sarah
El Campo 1214 33.40McClure, Randi
R&R 1115 34.20Spano, Lauren
West Brazos 1216 34.22Mincks, Dana
El Campo 1117 34.38Bard, Meredith
West Brazos 1218 34.54Huffman, Katelyn
Lake Jackson 1219 35.46Grey, Jassmine
R&R 1120 35.77Major, Bronte
Lake Jackson 1221 36.66Cryer, Drew Krystina
Wharton-ST 1122 37.48Petrosky, Dollie
R&R 1223 37.55Pitts, Samantha
West Brazos 1124 37.94Coulter, Casey
R&R 1125 38.45Hartensteiner, Megan
West Brazos 1226 38.59Hernandez, Angel L
Wharton-ST 1227 38.88Sanchez, Rosie
Lake Jackson 1228 39.04McKelroy, Brianne
Lake Jackson 1229 39.50Tindall, Priscilla
Lake Jackson 1230 40.01Witt, Doris
Eagle Lake 1131 40.41Gertson, Stefani
Lake Jackson 1132 40.43Robie, Rebecca
Freeport 1133 40.70Kingrea, Lindsey K
West Brazos 1134 40.87Lamson, Rachel E
Lake Jackson 1235 42.01Cooper, Sarah
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Results
(Event 77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
El Campo 1136 42.39Eldridge, Risa
El Campo 1137 42.59Holland, Mattie
Wharton-ST 1138 42.90Macha, Lauren
Wharton-ST 1139 43.48Kieler, Cameron
Wharton-ST 1140 44.27Rodriguez, Verenice
West Brazos 1241 44.63Ouankeo, Christine P
Lake Jackson 1142 44.76Normand, Melissa
El Campo 1243 44.87King, Kaycie
Alvin 1144 52.73Stamper, Jessica

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 26.94 * Blake Bryant7/1996
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 28.19Tomas, Matthew
Bay City 122 28.45Ross, Blaine
R&R 113 32.43Williams, Andrew
Wharton-ST 114 32.59Cline, Taylor
Wharton-ST 115 33.42Castro, Johnny
Bay City 116 34.01Shindler, Will
El Campo 117 34.86Stovall, Guy F
R&R 118 35.10Ward, Nathan
West Brazos 119 35.15Sturgis, Levi D
Freeport 1210 35.31Nugent, Robert R
Alvin 1111 35.66Leslie, Billy
Lake Jackson 1112 35.83White, Danny
R&R 1213 35.85Arnold, Justin
West Brazos 1114 35.87Eddy, Kaleb
Freeport 1215 36.49Allison, Garret G
Bay City 1116 36.74Findley, Isaac
R&R 1117 37.63Vasquez, Steven
R&R 1218 38.14Marroquin, Christopher
Wharton-ST 1119 38.68Milberger, Jeff
Lake Jackson 1120 40.20Rencurrel, Cameron
West Brazos 1221 43.77Reynolds, Bryan A
R&R 1122 47.15Gracia, Sean
Lake Jackson 1123 47.73Shafi, Waqaas

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 25.71 * Natalie Melenric7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 25.97Paul, Lisa
Wharton-ST 132 29.92Milberger, Michelle
Freeport 143 30.78Salinas, Tyler
Lake Jackson 134 31.24Hearn, Meredith
El Campo 135 31.45Gangl, Kelsey
Alvin 136 32.45Devillez, Betsy
Eagle Lake 137 33.01Gertson, Kandi
R&R 148 33.30Kacal, Lacey
Eagle Lake 139 33.34Alvarado, Victoria
El Campo 1410 35.90Jurica, Noelle
Freeport 1310 35.90Clanton, Deborah D
Wharton-ST 1412 36.16Winkenwerder, Chelsea
R&R 1413 37.26Cantu, Amanda

West Brazos 1414 37.97Sims, Kelly E
Lake Jackson 1415 38.37Riechers, Allie
West Brazos 1416 39.39Sayer-Poll, Gemma B
El Campo 1417 42.72Till, Jessica
Lake Jackson 1418 44.12Grey, Christina

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 23.66 * Coleman Aldrich7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 131 25.83Deiss, Thad
Freeport 142 27.16Lara, Jordan J
Bay City 143 27.24Griffith, Andrew
R&R 144 27.57Peacock, Alex
Lake Jackson 135 27.63Pham, Michael
Wharton-ST 146 28.43Erdelt, Lucas
R&R 147 28.73Willhelm, Caleb
Texas City 138 29.64Larralde, Nicolas
Alvin 139 29.88Branhan, Cody
Alvin 1410 30.50Howell, Hollis
Lake Jackson 1411 30.75Biesman, Abel
Freeport 1412 32.46Simonson, Micheal M
West Brazos 1413 32.75Sturgis, Caleb L
Freeport 1414 32.83Lopez, David D
Lake Jackson 1315 33.17Lange, Joe
Alvin 1316 35.85Pounds, Tommy
West Brazos 1417 37.84Lackey, Travis
Eagle Lake 1318 41.85Newsome, John
Eagle Lake 1419 47.21Politsch, Shawn

 
Event 81  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 26.07 * A Neal7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 161 26.46Phillips, Courtney
Lake Jackson 172 27.63Paul, Laura
R&R 153 28.73Collins, Laura
West Brazos 154 30.13Buede, Esther V
West Brazos 155 34.01Warneke, Brittani M
Texas City 156 34.24Bankston, Kahla
West Brazos 157 34.35Bundick, Cate L
El Campo 168 35.04Randle, Megan
Alvin 179 35.10Howell, Kristi
Freeport 1710 36.94Watts, Amy A
Eagle Lake 1611 38.67Henry, Theresa
Eagle Lake 1512 1:03.58Newsome, Azalea

 
Event 82  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 21.75 * Matt Broussard7/2000
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST 161 23.83Harrison, Watt
R&R 152 24.89Hlavinka, Christopher
Wharton-ST 163 24.99Erdelt, Erik
Lake Jackson 154 29.27White, Benjamin
Lake Jackson 165 31.71LaMont, Gilbert
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Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:31.63 * Becky Haschke7/1986
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R  71 1:50.70Przybilla, Hannah
48.57 1:02.13

Bay City  82 1:56.55Attaway, Megan
54.05 1:02.50

Lake Jackson  83 2:02.08Weeks, Ariana
53.42 1:08.66

R&R  84 2:04.24Croman, Carly
52.50 1:11.74

El Campo  75 2:06.47Nielsen, Cayla
55.83 1:10.64

Lake Jackson  86 2:09.43Goff, Haley
1:00.52 1:08.91

R&R  87 2:21.96Willhelm, Cambrey
1:07.81 1:14.15

West Brazos  88 2:23.47Barrett, Sarah E
1:06.95 1:16.52

Bay City  89 2:31.10Frankson, Mary Katherine
1:10.42 1:20.68

Bay City  810 2:35.46Gorman, Bethany
1:18.23 1:17.23

Freeport  711 2:39.70Manley, Brittany B
1:17.28 1:22.42

Alvin  8--- DQGerber, Christen
1:23.59 1:28.05

Alvin  8--- DQAlderman, Lauren
1:12.22 1:14.83

Bay City  8--- DQKarlman, Katie
1:00.70 1:05.09

 
Event 88  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:26.63 * Max Richardson7/1985
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson  81 1:53.98Bergen, Brent
51.66 1:02.32

Wharton-ST  82 2:05.06Winkenwerder, Caleb
1:00.48 1:04.58

Lake Jackson  73 2:06.82White, Joey
1:03.59 1:03.23

Alvin  74 2:08.26O'Sullivan, Timmy
1:04.15 1:04.11

Alvin  85 2:30.09Stamper, Austin
1:17.93 1:12.16

Alvin  8--- DQComeaux, Nathan
58.87 1:20.91

Alvin  8--- DQMay, Donovan
1:18.81 1:16.99

 
Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:20.19 * Kim Dean7/1981
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 101 1:25.45Zamora, Courtney
38.41 47.04

Lake Jackson 102 1:29.96Pham, Jessica
41.94 48.02

West Brazos 103 1:39.72Hanson, Briana R
45.45 54.27

Bay City 104 1:40.53Law, Regan
44.14 56.39

Eagle Lake  95 1:43.23Young, Allyssa
51.64 51.59

Lake Jackson  96 1:44.50Creveling, Hayley
50.88 53.62

West Brazos  97 1:46.27Minks, Taylor
48.23 58.04

West Brazos 108 1:48.58Buede, Adelle J
51.74 56.84

Lake Jackson  99 1:48.61Burkinshaw, Lisa
55.49 53.12

West Brazos 1010 1:49.26Crutcher, Danielle
51.53 57.73

Alvin 1011 1:51.08Ortiz, Hanna
49.75 1:01.33

Lake Jackson 1012 2:02.50Athey, Jillian
54.91 1:07.59

El Campo  913 2:06.49McClain, Morgan
1:00.43 1:06.06

Lake Jackson 1014 2:06.54Naill, Katelynn
55.39 1:11.15

El Campo 10--- DQLezak, Jill
46.29 1:01.66

R&R 10--- DQParesa, Veronica
52.33 53.62

Freeport 10--- DQMartinez, Julie J
40.33 47.75

 
Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:18.56 * Marshall Fleniken7/1986
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 101 1:28.51Clothier, Wesley
43.04 45.47

R&R 102 1:30.09Spano, Geoffrey
42.60 47.49

West Brazos 103 1:42.89Coulter, Kevin Michael
46.11 56.78

El Campo  94 1:53.77Lezak, Reid
51.86 1:01.91

Lake Jackson 105 1:56.51Tindall, Caleb
54.85 1:01.66

El Campo  96 1:57.40Yackel, Derek
50.29 1:07.11

Lake Jackson 107 1:58.63McKelroy, Hayden K
59.47 59.16

Wharton-ST 10--- DQWinkenwerder, Stephen
1:02.58 1:04.55

Bay City  9--- DQGallegos, Jonathan
51.42 58.00
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(Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Wharton-ST 10--- DQCurlee-Hintz, Christopher

54.42 1:05.06
 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:10.32 * N Melenric7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 1:13.85Grosser, Charae
34.34 39.51

R&R 122 1:14.92Kuchenbecker, Carolyn
33.99 40.93

R&R 123 1:20.14Martin, Kelly
37.13 43.01

West Brazos 124 1:20.24Minks, Madison
37.04 43.20

Lake Jackson 125 1:21.37Pham, Kathleen
39.72 41.65

Alvin 116 1:24.13Jones, Taylor
38.74 45.39

Lake Jackson 117 1:24.39Williams, Alissa
39.75 44.64

R&R 118 1:26.12Spano, Lauren
39.72 46.40

Wharton-ST 119 1:26.64Billings, Amanda
38.48 48.16

R&R 1210 1:27.65Hlavaty, Lyndey
40.97 46.68

Lake Jackson 1111 1:29.03Williams, Kaitlynn
41.47 47.56

Bay City 1112 1:29.06Griffith, Kara
44.32 44.74

Alvin 1113 1:31.54Canet, Misty
42.15 49.39

Lake Jackson 1114 1:37.12Sprayberry, Cara
44.37 52.75

R&R 1115 1:38.14Vrana, Samantha
46.30 51.84

West Brazos 1116 1:40.87Hanson, Christine R
46.21 54.66

Eagle Lake 1117 1:45.02Gertson, Stefani
48.63 56.39

El Campo 1218 1:47.65Rappold, Laura
51.60 56.05

Wharton-ST 1219 1:52.65Sanchez, Rosie
53.17 59.48

El Campo 1120 2:01.63Eldridge, Risa
1:00.96 1:00.67

Alvin 1121 2:14.60Stamper, Jessica
1:08.28 1:06.32

 
Event 92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:08.74 * Ryan Barcot7/1999
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 121 1:19.77Tomas, Matthew
35.94 43.83

R&R 122 1:20.16Arnold, Jason
39.54 40.62

Freeport 123 1:22.02Hughes, Forrest K
37.84 44.18

R&R 124 1:26.83Kirkham, Trey
40.73 46.10

R&R 115 1:28.85Williams, Andrew
45.63 43.22

El Campo 116 1:28.93Deiss, Travis
41.29 47.64

Lake Jackson 127 1:32.34Biesman, Aaron
43.12 49.22

Bay City 118 1:35.37Gallegos, Nick
45.41 49.96

West Brazos 119 1:35.50Eddy, Kaleb
46.25 49.25

West Brazos 1110 1:36.25Sturgis, Levi D
44.80 51.45

Lake Jackson 1111 1:36.55Rose, Mitchell
43.87 52.68

Bay City 1112 1:37.77Findley, Isaac
45.99 51.78

Bay City 1213 1:39.55Puleo, Miles
48.90 50.65

West Brazos 1214 1:56.11Reynolds, Bryan A
 
Event 93  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:08.36 * Sara Salinas7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 131 1:14.25Thibodaux, Jocelyn
36.49 37.76

Lake Jackson 142 1:16.64Chamberlain, Sharla
36.00 40.64

El Campo 133 1:17.57Fiala, Angela
36.70 40.87

R&R 134 1:20.98Jones, Lauren
36.19 44.79

Alvin 135 1:22.19Yauger, Meghan
38.82 43.37

R&R 136 1:27.45Tyler, Sarah
Lake Jackson 137 1:28.42Skelton, Brittni

38.60 49.82
Wharton-ST 148 1:29.49Winkenwerder, Chelsea

44.03 45.46
Wharton-ST 139 1:34.81Sanchez, Lisa

44.35 50.46
West Brazos 1310 1:35.06Warneke, Nikki

43.61 51.45
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Event 94  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:02.45 * C Hossier7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

R&R 141 1:09.88Busby, Evan
32.78 37.10

Lake Jackson 142 1:11.42Normand, Christopher
33.67 37.75

R&R 133 1:11.47Major, Aijan
33.94 37.53

Wharton-ST 144 1:18.84Erdelt, Lucas
38.24 40.60

El Campo 145 1:21.81Kallina, Keith
38.57 43.24

Lake Jackson 136 1:23.34Lamont, Ian
39.08 44.26

Alvin 147 1:26.35Cunningham, Kyle
40.89 45.46

West Brazos 148 1:35.24Sturgis, Caleb L
41.44 53.80

 
Event 95  Girls 15-17 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:07.04 * A Tyler7/2001
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 151 1:10.27Thibodeaux, Jackie
32.41 37.86

Alvin 162 1:12.23O'Sullivan, Christy
33.77 38.46

R&R 163 1:12.39Morgan, Katherine
33.89 38.50

R&R 154 1:13.78Collins, Laura
35.46 38.32

El Campo 165 1:17.96Butts, Tracy
36.81 41.15

West Brazos 156 1:19.91Buede, Esther V
37.43 42.48

Texas City 157 1:34.45Bankston, Kahla
43.76 50.69

 
Event 96  Boys 15-17 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 59.23 * Watt Harrison7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharton-ST 161 59.23*Harrison, Watt
27.64 31.59

R&R 152 1:03.82Hlavinka, Christopher
30.14 33.68

Wharton-ST 163 1:07.04Erdelt, Erik
32.46 34.58

El Campo 154 1:13.32Yackel, TJ
32.34 40.98

 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 2:12.20 * Kristine Kelly7/6/2002
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Bay City 141 2:31.52Crane, Kelsey
33.33 38.24 40.70 39.25

R&R 142 2:34.22Gale, Stormi
34.18 38.51 41.29 40.24

Alvin 133 2:42.81May, Maggie
35.48 42.73 45.12 39.48

Freeport 144 2:44.80Jeter, Whitney W
37.15 41.44 44.83 41.38

Bay City 145 2:46.40Ferguson, Miranda
1:27.70

Lake Jackson 136 2:46.81Rose, Brittany
36.13 41.46 45.82 43.40

Freeport 147 2:48.22Salinas, Tyler
36.21 42.81 46.42 42.78

El Campo 138 2:48.60Gangl, Kaylan
35.85 41.80 45.08 45.87

El Campo 149 2:49.16Fiala, Stephanie
36.13 43.05 46.57 43.41

R&R 1410 2:53.81Kacal, Lacey
36.80 43.93 47.23 45.85

R&R 1411 3:16.10Cantu, Amanda
41.84 48.70 53.41 52.15

Freeport 1312 3:32.66Lopez, Anna A
41.78 51.99 56.21 1:02.68

 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:54.02 * Adam Main7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Lake Jackson 141 2:19.43Crosley, Matthew
30.10 35.58 37.19 36.56

Freeport 142 2:22.84Lara, Jordan J
33.10 1:49.74

Texas City 133 2:24.28Bankston, Michael
33.22 37.15 38.59 35.32

El Campo 134 2:25.67Deiss, Thad
31.06 37.85 40.31 36.45

R&R 145 2:33.57Willhelm, Caleb
35.23 39.99 40.77 37.58

R&R 146 2:44.32Gale, Jeffrey
36.12 40.57 44.80 42.83

Lake Jackson 137 2:46.75Lange, Joe
34.54 40.85 46.10 45.26

Alvin 138 2:47.48Devillez, Matthew
35.30 42.01 47.20 42.97

 
Event 103  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 2:01.93 * Kristine Kelly7/4/2003
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 151 2:01.93*Kelly, Kristine
27.28 30.68 32.15 31.82

R&R 162 2:07.81Louvier, Jessica
28.32 31.98 33.19 34.32

R&R 173 2:13.99Cutbirth, Jeni
29.98 33.96 35.23 34.82

Alvin 164 2:15.19O'Sullivan, Christy
30.75 33.86 36.00 34.58
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(Event 103  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Lake Jackson 155 2:15.61Yoder, Katie

30.64 34.32 35.89 34.76
Lake Jackson 156 2:26.84Marman, Hannah

33.84 38.28 38.67 36.05
El Campo 167 2:40.77McClure, Lauren

34.76 38.75 43.29 43.97
West Brazos 158 2:46.88Warneke, Brittani M

35.96 42.57 44.99 43.36
West Brazos 159 2:58.60Bundick, Cate L

47.85 46.18
Freeport 1710 3:11.78Watts, Amy A

39.12 49.02
 
Event 104  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:57.77 * David Tanguma7/1995
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Alvin 161 2:01.13Hood, Jon
26.00 30.20 33.36 31.57

Bay City 152 2:08.25Heilveil, Daniel
28.16 32.15 34.45 33.49

Wharton-ST 163 2:10.97Avalos III, Arcadio
27.65 31.89 35.57 35.86

Wharton-ST 174 2:13.11Harbaugh, Aaron
28.72 33.69 35.56 35.14

Texas City 165 2:25.33Bankston, Christopher
29.61 35.11 39.75 40.86

R&R 156 2:26.00Kocich, Derek
29.77 35.67 39.27 41.29

West Brazos 167 2:53.15Butler, Chris M
35.81 44.41 46.51 46.42

 
Event 109  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:09.39 * CLUTE7/1997
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.54Wharton-ST
1) Cline, Madison 8 2) Kieler, Amber 8
3) Norrell, Kaitlyn 8 4) Harper, Hannah 8

39.88 34.66
A2 1:17.60Bay City

1) Skinner, Haley 8 2) Kacko, Sierra 7
3) Attaway, Megan 8 4) Karlman, Katie 8

42.91 34.69
A3 1:27.95R&R

1) Croman, Carly 8 2) Hartensteiner, Ashley 7
3) Willhelm, Cambrey 8 4) Cook, Taylor 7

42.22 45.73
A4 1:40.15Freeport

1) Patterson, Kasey 8 2) Manley, Brittany B 7
3) Leija, Mayra 7 4) Fritz, Rebecca R 8

49.90 50.25

A5 1:44.23Alvin
1) Howell, Haley 8 2) Smith, Savannah 8
3) Barskey, Lia 6 4) Browne, Kayla 8

49.39 54.84
A6 1:46.70El Campo

1) Nielsen, Cayla 7 2) Anderson, Audrey 6
3) Rindahl, Normandy 7 4) Stovall, Megan 8

48.04 58.66
A7 1:46.90West Brazos

1) Sturgis, Melody S 7 2) Davenport, Rebecca E 6
3) Lackey, Lauralee 7 4) Barrett, Sarah E 8

58.12 48.78
A8 2:46.13Eagle Lake

1) Contreras, Megan 8 2) Janow, Kaylee 7
3) Stancik, Madisyn 5 4) Perez, Keslie 8

1:00.47 1:45.66
A--- DQLake Jackson

1) Jasper, Natalie 8 2) LaMont, Rosie 8
3) Lester, Danyel 8 4) Weeks, Ariana 8

51.97 41.72
 
Event 110  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:09.38 * WHARTON7/1995
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.40Alvin
1) Comeaux, Nathan 8 2) Sheffield, Logan 7
3) O'Sullivan, Timmy 7 4) Fato, Sammy 7

48.21 42.19
A2 1:36.69El Campo

1) Nielsen, Chris 8 2) Buzek, Jake 6
3) Haas, Benjamine 8 4) Fiala, Jeff 8

51.49 45.20
A3 1:52.57Lake Jackson

1) Fattig, Shaun 7 2) Shafi, Haris 8
3) Seagraves, Nicholas 6 4) De Groot, Max 8

1:07.60 44.97
 
Event 111  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 58.16 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003
C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 58.16*R&R

1) Zamora, Courtney 10 2) Pitts, Liana 10
3) Cutbirth, Hannah 10 4) Smith, Skylar 10

28.92 29.24
A2 1:14.03Freeport

1) Leija, Valerie 10 2) Kingrea, Lauren L 9
3) Davis, Jennifer 10 4) Martinez, Julie J 10

40.54 33.49
A3 1:14.16Bay City

1) Law, Regan 10 2) Salidivar, Laura 10
3) Ross, Jordan 10 4) Mayer, Amber 10

37.72 36.44
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(Event 111  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A4 1:14.42El Campo

1) O'Briant, Hailey 10 2) Fiala, Rebecca 10
3) Lezak, Jill 10 4) Kallina, Kayli 10

37.85 36.57
A5 1:14.77Wharton-ST

1) Sanchez, Jennifer 10 2) Roades, Lizzie 9
3) Long, Erin 9 4) Kacal, Kaleigh 9

36.86 37.91
A6 1:17.16Lake Jackson

1) Witt, Brittany 10 2) Obrien, Katelin Chere 10
3) Naill, Katelynn 10 4) Burkinshaw, Lisa 9

40.16 37.00
A7 1:17.71Alvin

1) Branhan, Sabbrina 10 2) Clifton, Kayla 10
3) Kubeczka, Ashley 10 4) Ortiz, Hanna 10

40.84 36.87
A8 1:18.00West Brazos

1) Hailey, Rachael 10 2) Sayer-Poll, Sophie K 10
3) Eddy, Tarryn 9 4) Diaz, Christiin R 9

41.24 36.76
A9 1:27.47Eagle Lake

1) Nava, Blythe 10 2) Tristan, Amber 10
3) Vandermark, Paige 10 4) Young, Allyssa 9

51.30 36.17
 
Event 112  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 58.90 * WHARTON7/1997
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.98Lake Jackson
1) Armstrong, Cody 10 2) Webster, Garrett 9
3) Adam, George 10 4) Clothier, Wesley 10

33.64 33.34
A2 1:12.26Wharton-ST

1) Ogdee, Alec 9 2) Curlee-Hintz, Christopher 10
3) Winkenwerder, Stephen 10 4) Zahn, Matthew 10

36.17 36.09
A3 1:14.46Bay City

1) Gallegos, Jonathan 9 2) Ward, Andrew 9
3) Ragsdale, Cole 9 4) Button, Bobby 10

41.92 32.54
A4 1:15.36El Campo

1) Jurica, Josh 9 2) Yackel, Derek 9
3) Pool, Kyle 9 4) Lezak, Reid 9

40.30 35.06
A5 1:18.91R&R

1) Sketoe, Cody 9 2) Gale, Zachary 10
3) Gale, Cody 10 4) Spano, Geoffrey 10

49.73 29.18
A6 1:29.05Eagle Lake

1) Alvarado, Taylor 10 2) Tristan, Jonathan 10
3) Roque, Alex 10 4) Kucherka, Lance 10

46.73 42.32

A7 1:32.98Freeport
1) Perez, Aaron 10 2) Shirtum, Daniel 10
3) McKissack, Eddie 9 4) Leija, Fabian 9

56.88 36.10
 
Event 113  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:57.45 * Alvin7/2001
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.56R&R
1) Kuchenbecker, Carolyn 12 2) Spano, Kylie 12
3) Martin, Kelly 12 4) Grosser, Charae 12

29.50 31.84 30.18 30.04
A2 2:02.77Alvin

1) Jones, Taylor 11 2) Follmar, Lane 11
3) Butler, Allison 12 4) Leslie, Katie 12

32.58 31.09 30.65 28.45
A3 2:09.25Lake Jackson

1) Williams, Alissa 11 2) Grey, Jassmine 12
3) Adam, Allison E 12 4) Paul, Linda 12

32.28 34.86 32.95 29.16
A4 2:17.82West Brazos

1) Hanson, Christine R 11 2) Mincks, Dana 12
3) Huffman, Katelyn 12 4) Minks, Madison 12

36.93 34.91 35.21 30.77
A5 2:21.18Wharton-ST

1) Billings, Amanda 11 2) Petrosky, Dollie 11
3) Lesak, Magen 11 4) Harper, Sarah 11

33.73 37.53 37.55 32.37
A6 2:37.24El Campo

1) Bard, Meredith 11 2) Eldridge, Risa 11
3) Rappold, Laura 12 4) McClure, Randi 12

36.24 45.58 12.42 1:03.00
 
Event 114  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 2:00.19 * R&R Aquatics7/1995
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.83R&R
1) Arnold, Jason 12 2) Tomas, Luke 11
3) Paresa, Vincent 12 4) Tomas, Matthew 12

31.39 32.85 30.29 28.30
A2 2:12.46Bay City

1) Davis, Blake A 11 2) Shindler, Will 11
3) Attaway, Tyler 11 4) Ross, Blaine 12

33.66 33.82 34.89 30.09
A3 2:20.99Lake Jackson

1) Biesman, Aaron 12 2) Alborzi, Sean 11
3) Rose, Mitchell 11 4) Crosley, Nicholas 12

35.87 36.81 34.70 33.61
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Event 115  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:47.07 * Alvin Aquatics Club7/6/2002
K Kelly, M Lostracco, N Leslie, N Melenric

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:00.11Lake Jackson

1) Chamberlain, Sharla 14 2) Skelton, Brittni 13
3) Hearn, Meredith 13 4) Paul, Lisa 14

30.35 31.02 32.31 26.43
A2 2:02.92R&R

1) Jones, Lauren 13 2) Louvier, Kimberly 13
3) Tyler, Sarah 13 4) Gale, Stormi 14

30.64 31.77 32.13 28.38
A3 2:05.24Alvin

1) Yauger, Meghan 13 2) May, Maggie 13
3) Devillez, Betsy 13 4) Thibodaux, Jocelyn 13

32.18 32.26 30.89 29.91
A4 2:07.78El Campo

1) Gangl, Kelsey 13 2) Fiala, Stephanie 14
3) Gangl, Kaylan 13 4) Fiala, Angela 13

31.60 33.67 32.65 29.86
A5 2:18.50Freeport

1) Jeter, Whitney W 14 2) Clanton, Deborah D 13
3) Lopez, Anna A 13 4) Salinas, Tyler 14

31.43 45.54 29.18 32.35
 
Event 116  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:44.53 * BAY CITY7/1995
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.21R&R
1) Peacock, Alex 14 2) Busby, Evan 14
3) Major, Aijan 13 4) Hughes, Justin 14

27.47 28.20 26.46 26.08
A2 1:55.64Freeport

1) Lara, Jordan J 14 2) Simonson, Micheal M 14
3) Lopez, David D 14 4) Hughes, Chris C 14

27.30 30.91 31.00 26.43
A3 2:02.04Bay City

1) Espinoza, Kyle 13 2) Button, Leon 13
3) Ferina, Chris 13 4) Griffith, Andrew 14

28.63 34.61 30.72 28.08
A4 2:07.04Alvin

1) Branhan, Cody 13 2) Howell, Hollis 14
3) Cunningham, Kyle 14 4) Devillez, Matthew 13

31.87 31.43 31.75 31.99
A--- DQLake Jackson

1) Pham, Michael 13 2) Crosley, Matthew 14
3) Normand, Christopher 14 4) Webster, Graham 13

27.46 27.58 26.42 26.17

 
Event 117  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:46.86 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003
K MORGAN, J CUTBIRTH, C PHILLIPS, A NEAL

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:46.86*R&R

1) Morgan, Katherine 16 2) Cutbirth, Jeni 17
3) Phillips, Courtney 16 4) Neal, Amanda 17

27.77 26.81 26.62 25.66
A2 1:53.13Lake Jackson

1) Yoder, Katie 15 2) Salinas, Grace 17
3) Marman, Hannah 15 4) Paul, Laura 17

28.08 28.96 28.68 27.41
A3 1:57.35Alvin

1) Thibodeaux, Jackie 15 2) Howell, Kristi 17
3) O'Sullivan, Christy 16 4) Kelly, Kristine 15

27.56 35.09 28.39 26.31


